Team Overall Results

2017 Rosholt MS Girls
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TrebsTiming

Name

Stevens Point

Mosinee

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Clintonville

Laona

East (Wisconsin Rapids)
Rosholt

Marion

Incomplete Teams

Average Time  Score
00:12:25.91 26
00:13:11.73 62
00:13:29.78 91
00:14:07.43 133
00:14:08.60 134
00:14:05.97 140
00:14:23.73 158
00:17:40.93 277

Printed: 9/28/2017 4:28:01 AM

Name
Manawa
Valley Christian

Pacelli

Average Time Finishers

00:21:10.49
00:19:32.21
00:17:24.72

1
4
4
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Team Results

2017 Rosholt MS Girls

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Stevens Point 00:12:25.91 25 26
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Roisin Willis 00:11:18.09 1

2 4 Autumn Itzen 00:12:33.84 4

3 6 Brittany Beadles 00:12:44.39 6

4 7 Audrey Knapp 00:12:44.93 7

5 8 Emelia Johnson 00:12:48.29 8

6 1 Josie Reeve 00:12:58.73 0

7 14 Shayla Kvatek 00:13:16.76 0

8 15 Emily Belson 00:13:22.92 0

2 Mosinee 00:13:11.73 29 62
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Kate Fitzgerald 00:12:41.08 5

2 9 Sydney Leszczynski 00:12:51.06 9

3 13 Adalyn Lehman 00:13:13.65 13

4 17 Allie Kukuczka 00:13:35.36 17

5 18 Kaitlyn Selle 00:13:37.53 18

6 19 Miranda Solinsky 00:13:39.29 0

7 27 Madelyn Wayerski 00:14:04.79 0

8 40 Grace Grabow 00:14:38.87 0

3 Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:13:29.78 10 91
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Reese Rogowski 00:12:24.28 2

2 3 Jenna Stone 00:12:29.58 3

3 10 Ruby Nowinsky 00:12:54.25 10

4 41 Annika Resch 00:14:43.84 36

5 50 Ava Wepner 00:14:56.97 40

6 69 Kit Stewart 00:15:51.64 0

7 80 Jalynn Horacek 00:16:36.93 0

8 84 Ella Norrbom 00:17:02.78 0
4 Clintonville 00:14:07.43 10 133
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Jasmine Wilson 00:13:23.90 16

2 21 Elektra Fields 00:13:40.03 21

3 36 Isabella Koeppen 00:14:29.36 31

4 37 Bree Bricco 00:14:30.31 32

5 38 Emma Wittman 00:14:33.54 33

6 49 Alyssa Schertz 00:14:54.98 0

7 72 Rebecca Pyatskowit 00:16:12.76 0
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2017 Rosholt MS Girls

8 73 Shyra Krueger 00:16:17.50 0
5 Laona 00:14:08.60 8 134
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 12 Natalie Newton 00:13:08.45 12
2 26 Pfeiffer Bodoh 00:14:01.26 25
3 28 Kassidee Linssen 00:14:06.75 27
4 29 Grace Krawze 00:14:06.75 28
5 58 Kaylyn La Rock 00:15:19.83 42
6 66 Jaclyn St. Peter 00:15:46.83 0
7 70 Myla Volk 00:15:52.11 0
8 98 Marissa Mclaughlin 00:18:17.31 0
6 East (Wisconsin Rapids) 00:14:05.97 11 140
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 23 Sydney Maurer 00:13:41.45 23
2 24 Megan Petzold 00:13:46.08 24
3 31 Alexis Dix 00:14:09.61 29
4 34 Elise Moon 00:14:18.14 30
5 39 Makenna Richardson 00:14:34.59 34
6 59 Alexandra Foley 00:15:20.03 0
7 62 Abby Bush 00:15:31.23 0
8 68 Alexa Matthews 00:15:51.11 0
7 Rosholt 00:14:23.73 7 158
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 20 McKenna Wierzba 00:13:39.84 20
2 22 Sophia Bablitch 00:13:40.43 22
3 43 Rylee Scharenbroch 00:14:45.47 37
4 48 Hailey Kostuch 00:14:53.89 38
5 52 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:14:59.03 41
6 92 Maria Mlodik 00:17:46.09 0
7 101 Erica Mansavage 00:18:24.79 0
8 Marion 00:17:40.93 8 277
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 86 Hannah Krueger 00:17:14.54 53
2 88 Ashley Fischer 00:17:19.14 54
3 91 Kelsey Zillmer 00:17:40.50 55
4 93 Kelsee Jung 00:17:55.87 57
5 96 Nora Wiesman 00:18:14.64 58
6 99 Dacotah Yonker 00:18:20.20 0
7 102 Haiyle Larson 00:18:37.64 0
8 106 Claire Brei 00:19:43.59 0
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Individual Overall Results

2017 Rosholt MS Girls

Overall Score Name
1 1 Roisin Willis
2 2 Reese Rogowski
3 3 Jenna Stone
4 4 Autumn Itzen
5 5 Kate Fitzgerald
6 6 Brittany Beadles
7 7 Audrey Knapp
8 8 Emelia Johnson
9 9 Sydney Leszczynski
10 10  Ruby Nowinsky
11 11  Josie Reeve
12 12 Natalie Newton
13 13  Adalyn Lehman
14 14  Shayla Kvatek
15 15  Emily Belson
16 16  Jasmine Wilson
17 17  Allie Kukuczka
18 18  Kaitlyn Selle
19 19  Miranda Solinsky
20 20  McKenna Wierzba
21 21  Elektra Fields
22 22 Sophia Bablitch
23 23  Sydney Maurer
24 24  Megan Petzold
25 0 Camille Schoenberg
26 25  Pfeiffer Bodoh
27 26  Madelyn Wayerski
28 27  Kassidee Linssen
29 28  Grace Krawze
30 0 Tahlia Moe
31 29  Alexis Dix
32 Laura Rogan
33 Norah O'Brien
34 30 Elise Moon
35 0 Autumn Holleran

TrebsTiming

Class Time
8th 00:11:18.09
7th 00:12:24.28
8th 00:12:29.58
8th 00:12:33.84
8th 00:12:41.08
7th 00:12:44.39
7th 00:12:44.93
8th 00:12:48.29
8th 00:12:51.06
8th 00:12:54.25
8th 00:12:58.73
8th 00:13:08.45
8th 00:13:13.65
7th 00:13:16.76
8th 00:13:22.92
8th 00:13:23.90
8th 00:13:35.36
6th 00:13:37.53
8th 00:13:39.29
8th 00:13:39.84
5th 00:13:40.03
6th 00:13:40.43

00:13:41.45
00:13:46.08
7th 00:13:53.72
7th 00:14:01.26
6th 00:14:04.79
8th 00:14:06.75
7th 00:14:06.75
7th 00:14:07.29
00:14:09.61
8th 00:14:12.89
6th 00:14:16.54
00:14:18.14
7th 00:14:20.26

Printed: 9/28/2017 4:28:01 AM

Team

Stevens Point
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Stevens Point

Mosinee

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Mosinee

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Stevens Point

Laona

Mosinee

Stevens Point

Stevens Point
Clintonville

Mosinee

Mosinee

Mosinee

Rosholt

Clintonville

Rosholt

East (Wisconsin Rapids)
East (Wisconsin Rapids)
Stevens Point

Laona

Mosinee

Laona

Laona

Stevens Point

East (Wisconsin Rapids)
Stevens Point

Valley Christian

East (Wisconsin Rapids)

Stevens Point
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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31
32
33
34
35
36

37

44

45

46

47

48

49

Isabella Koeppen
Bree Bricco

Emma Wittman
Makenna Richardson
Grace Grabow
Annika Resch
Shaye Solinsky
Rylee Scharenbroch
Ava Fredrickson
Lola Dickey
Cadence Polega
Bekah Bouton
Hailey Kostuch
Alyssa Schertz

Ava Wepner

Haley Hofmeister
Sydney Trzebiatowski
Hallie Kramer
Annabella Kennedy
Silvia Tepp

Morgan Simonis
Keeley Rosenfield
Kaylyn La Rock
Alexandra Foley
Brooke Baumann
Janetta Ramsey
Abby Bush

Sophia Theiss
Katrina Cisewski
Anna Meilahn
Jaclyn St. Peter
Katie Trzebiatowski
Alexa Matthews

Kit Stewart

Myla Volk

Megan Kelly

Rebecca Pyatskowit

8th 00:14:29.36
6th 00:14:30.31
7th 00:14:33.54

00:14:34.59
8th 00:14:38.87
7th 00:14:43.84
8th 00:14:45.31
8th 00:14:45.47
5th 00:14:45.48
7th 00:14:50.26
8th 00:14:51.26
7th 00:14:52.78
6th 00:14:53.89
5th 00:14:54.98
7th 00:14:56.97
8th 00:14:57.73
7th 00:14:59.03
6th 00:15:02.62
8th 00:15:05.01
7th 00:15:10.61
6th 00:15:11.40
7th 00:15:19.61
8th 00:15:19.83

00:15:20.03
8th 00:15:25.98
6th 00:15:27.58

00:15:31.23
8th 00:15:32.61
8th 00:15:32.62
8th 00:15:35.34
8th 00:15:46.83
7th 00:15:48.59

00:15:51.11
6th 00:15:51.64
8th 00:15:52.11
8th 00:16:08.31
7th 00:16:12.76
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2017 Rosholt MS Girls

Clintonville

Clintonville

Clintonville

East (Wisconsin Rapids)
Mosinee

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Stevens Point

Rosholt

Pacelli

Stevens Point

Mosinee

Mosinee

Rosholt

Clintonville

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Stevens Point

Rosholt

Mosinee

Mosinee

Stevens Point

Mosinee

Stevens Point

Laona

East (Wisconsin Rapids)
Mosinee

Mosinee

East (Wisconsin Rapids)
Mosinee

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Laona

Stevens Point

East (Wisconsin Rapids)
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Laona

Stevens Point

Clintonville
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
60

61
62

63

Shyra Krueger
Kiarra Kennedy
Aspen Duhm
Taslima Keefe
Ava Hintz
Rebekah Freund
Madisyn Hasenohrl
Jalynn Horacek
Makayla Wiesner
Amelia Marti
Julia Storch

Ella Norrbom
Zoey Baumgartner
Hannah Krueger
Alli Bena

Ashley Fischer
Emma Schmidt
Breanna Leahy
Kelsey Zillmer
Maria Mlodik
Kelsee Jung
Carissa Best
Amelia Bessert
Nora Wiesman
Isabelle Olson
Marissa Mclaughlin
Dacotah Yonker
Carlene Stanke
Erica Mansavage
Haiyle Larson
Maggie Sekerka
Katie Ikka

Casey Gunseor
Claire Brei
Aubrie Bower
Kendall Lee

Rebecca Luebbe

5th 00:16:17.50
6th 00:16:19.59
7th 00:16:21.98
7th 00:16:24.25
8th 00:16:25.65
6th 00:16:31.33

00:16:34.33
8th 00:16:36.93
6th 00:16:38.04

00:16:44.08
7th 00:16:49.47
6th 00:17:02.78
6th 00:17:03.90
8th 00:17:14.54
7th 00:17:15.79
8th 00:17:19.14
7th 00:17:25.79
8th 00:17:26.50
7th 00:17:40.50
6th 00:17:46.09
6th 00:17:55.87
8th 00:18:12.81
6th 00:18:13.87
7th 00:18:14.64
6th 00:18:14.65
6th 00:18:17.31
7th 00:18:20.20
6th 00:18:21.81
6th 00:18:24.79
7th 00:18:37.64
8th 00:18:50.03
5th 00:19:13.92
8th 00:19:18.40
7th 00:19:43.59
6th 00:19:58.29

00:20:40.81
8th 00:21:05.01
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2017 Rosholt MS Girls

Clintonville

Mosinee

Clintonville

Stevens Point

Mosinee

Valley Christian

East (Wisconsin Rapids)
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Mosinee

East (Wisconsin Rapids)
Pacelli

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Wittenberg Birnamwood
Marion

Stevens Point

Marion

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Marion

Rosholt

Marion

Mosinee

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Marion

Mosinee

Laona

Marion

Mosinee

Rosholt

Marion

Pacelli

Pacelli

Mosinee

Marion

Mosinee

East (Wisconsin Rapids)

Mosinee
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

TrebsTiming
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Mckenna Kriesel
Cadence Euclide
Alex Litza

Makayla Higgins
Rebekah Westpfahl
Mya Mueller
Natalie Arndt

Marina Kudla

2017 Rosholt MS Girls

8th
5th
8th
5th
5th
6th
7th
6th

00:21:10.50
00:21:28.50
00:22:26.51
00:23:32.98
00:23:48.01
00:23:51.93
00:24:00.67
00:24:00.87
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Manawa
Clintonville
Mosinee

Valley Christian
Valley Christian
Mosinee
Mosinee

Mosinee
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