#### **Team Overall Results** <u>Place</u> <u>Name</u> **Average Time** <u>Score</u> Stevens Point 1 00:12:25.91 26 2 Mosinee 62 00:13:11.73 3 Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:13:29.78 91 4 Clintonville 00:14:07.43 133 5 Laona 00:14:08.60 134 6 East (Wisconsin Rapids) 00:14:05.97 140 7 Rosholt 00:14:23.73 158 8 Marion 00:17:40.93 277

Incomplete Teams					
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>			
Manawa	00:21:10.49	1			
Valley Christian	00:19:32.21	4			
Pacelli	00:17:24.72	4			

TrebsTiming Printed: 9/28/2017 4:28:01 AM Page: 1 of 7

	Team Name			Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Stevens Point			00:12:25.91	25	26
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	Roisin Willis		00:11:18.09	1
	2	4	Autumn Itzen		00:12:33.84	4
	3	6	Brittany Beadles		00:12:44.39	6
	4	7	Audrey Knapp		00:12:44.93	7
	5	8	Emelia Johnson		00:12:48.29	8
	6	11	Josie Reeve		00:12:58.73	0
	7	14	Shayla Kvatek		00:13:16.76	0
	8	15	Emily Belson		00:13:22.92	0
2	Mosinee		,	00:13:11.73	29	62
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	Kate Fitzgerald		00:12:41.08	5
	2	9	Sydney Leszczynski		00:12:51.06	9
	3	13	Adalyn Lehman		00:13:13.65	13
	4	17	Allie Kukuczka		00:13:35.36	17
	5	18	Kaitlyn Selle		00:13:37.53	18
	6	19	Miranda Solinsky		00:13:39.29	0
	7	27	Madelyn Wayerski		00:14:04.79	0
	8	40	Grace Grabow		00:14:38.87	0
3	Wittenberg Birna	amwood		00:13:29.78	10	91
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	Reese Rogowski		00:12:24.28	2
	2	3	Jenna Stone		00:12:29.58	3
	3	10	Ruby Nowinsky		00:12:54.25	10
	4	41	Annika Resch		00:14:43.84	36
	5	50	Ava Wepner		00:14:56.97	40
	6	69	Kit Stewart		00:15:51.64	0
	7	80	Jalynn Horacek		00:16:36.93	0
	8	84	Ella Norrbom		00:17:02.78	0
4	Clintonville			00:14:07.43	10	133
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		Time	Score
	1	16	Jasmine Wilson		00:13:23.90	16
	2	21	Elektra Fields		00:13:40.03	21
	3	36	Isabella Koeppen		00:14:29.36	31
	4	37	Bree Bricco		00:14:30.31	32
	5	38	Emma Wittman		00:14:33.54	33
	6	49	Alyssa Schertz		00:14:54.98	0
						_
	7	72	Rebecca Pyatskowit		00:16:12.76	0

	8	73	Shyra Krueger		00:16:17.50	0
5	Laona			00:14:08.60	8	134
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	12	Natalie Newton		00:13:08.45	12
	2	26	Pfeiffer Bodoh		00:14:01.26	25
	3	28	Kassidee Linssen		00:14:06.75	27
	4	29	Grace Krawze		00:14:06.75	28
	5	58	Kaylyn La Rock		00:15:19.83	42
	6	66	Jaclyn St. Peter		00:15:46.83	0
	7	70	Myla Volk		00:15:52.11	0
	8	98	Marissa Mclaughlin		00:18:17.31	0
6	East (Wisconsin	Rapids)		00:14:05.97	11	140
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	23	Sydney Maurer		00:13:41.45	23
	2	24	Megan Petzold		00:13:46.08	24
	3	31	Alexis Dix		00:14:09.61	29
	4	34	Elise Moon		00:14:18.14	30
	5	39	Makenna Richardson		00:14:34.59	34
	6	59	Alexandra Foley		00:15:20.03	0
	7	62	Abby Bush		00:15:31.23	0
	8	68	Alexa Matthews		00:15:51.11	0
7	Rosholt			00:14:23.73	7	158
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	Score
	1	20	McKenna Wierzba		00:13:39.84	20
	2	22	Sophia Bablitch		00:13:40.43	22
	3	43	Rylee Scharenbroch		00:14:45.47	37
	4	48	Hailey Kostuch		00:14:53.89	38
	5	52	Sydney Trzebiatowski		00:14:59.03	41
	6	92	Maria Mlodik		00:17:46.09	0
	7	101	Erica Mansavage		00:18:24.79	0
8	Marion			00:17:40.93	8	277
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	Score
	1	86	Hannah Krueger		00:17:14.54	53
	2	88	Ashley Fischer		00:17:19.14	54
	3	91	Kelsey Zillmer		00:17:40.50	55
		02	Kelsee Jung		00:17:55.87	57
	4	93	3			
	4 5	93 96	Nora Wiesman		00:18:14.64	58
			<u> </u>		00:18:14.64 00:18:20.20	58 0
	5	96	Nora Wiesman			

TrebsTiming Printed: 9/28/2017 4:28:01 AM Page: 3 of 7

# Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score		<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	Roisin Willis	8th	00:11:18.09	Stevens Point
2	2	Reese Rogowski	7th	00:12:24.28	Wittenberg Birnamwood
3	3	Jenna Stone	8th	00:12:29.58	Wittenberg Birnamwood
4	4	Autumn Itzen	8th	00:12:33.84	Stevens Point
5	5	Kate Fitzgerald	8th	00:12:41.08	Mosinee
6	6	Brittany Beadles	7th	00:12:44.39	Stevens Point
7	7	Audrey Knapp	7th	00:12:44.93	Stevens Point
8	8	Emelia Johnson	8th	00:12:48.29	Stevens Point
9	9	Sydney Leszczynski	8th	00:12:51.06	Mosinee
10	10	Ruby Nowinsky	8th	00:12:54.25	Wittenberg Birnamwood
11	11	Josie Reeve	8th	00:12:58.73	Stevens Point
12	12	Natalie Newton	8th	00:13:08.45	Laona
13	13	Adalyn Lehman	8th	00:13:13.65	Mosinee
14	14	Shayla Kvatek	7th	00:13:16.76	Stevens Point
15	15	Emily Belson	8th	00:13:22.92	Stevens Point
16	16	Jasmine Wilson	8th	00:13:23.90	Clintonville
17	17	Allie Kukuczka	8th	00:13:35.36	Mosinee
18	18	Kaitlyn Selle	6th	00:13:37.53	Mosinee
19	19	Miranda Solinsky	8th	00:13:39.29	Mosinee
20	20	McKenna Wierzba	8th	00:13:39.84	Rosholt
21	21	Elektra Fields	5th	00:13:40.03	Clintonville
22	22	Sophia Bablitch	6th	00:13:40.43	Rosholt
23	23	Sydney Maurer		00:13:41.45	East (Wisconsin Rapids)
24	24	Megan Petzold		00:13:46.08	East (Wisconsin Rapids)
25	0	Camille Schoenberg	7th	00:13:53.72	Stevens Point
26	25	Pfeiffer Bodoh	7th	00:14:01.26	Laona
27	26	Madelyn Wayerski	6th	00:14:04.79	Mosinee
28	27	Kassidee Linssen	8th	00:14:06.75	Laona
29	28	Grace Krawze	7th	00:14:06.75	Laona
30	0	Tahlia Moe	7th	00:14:07.29	Stevens Point
31	29	Alexis Dix		00:14:09.61	East (Wisconsin Rapids)
32	0	Laura Rogan	8th	00:14:12.89	Stevens Point
33	0	Norah O'Brien	6th	00:14:16.54	Valley Christian
34	30	Elise Moon		00:14:18.14	East (Wisconsin Rapids)
35	0	Autumn Holleran	7th	00:14:20.26	Stevens Point

 TrebsTiming
 Printed: 9/28/2017 4:28:01 AM
 Page: 4 of 7

36	31	Isabella Koeppen	8th	00:14:29.36	Clintonville
37	32	Bree Bricco	6th	00:14:30.31	Clintonville
38	33	Emma Wittman	7th	00:14:33.54	Clintonville
39	34	Makenna Richardson		00:14:34.59	East (Wisconsin Rapids)
40	35	Grace Grabow	8th	00:14:38.87	Mosinee
41	36	Annika Resch	7th	00:14:43.84	Wittenberg Birnamwood
42	0	Shaye Solinsky	8th	00:14:45.31	Stevens Point
43	37	Rylee Scharenbroch	8th	00:14:45.47	Rosholt
44	0	Ava Fredrickson	5th	00:14:45.48	Pacelli
45	0	Lola Dickey	7th	00:14:50.26	Stevens Point
46	0	Cadence Polega	8th	00:14:51.26	Mosinee
47	0	Bekah Bouton	7th	00:14:52.78	Mosinee
48	38	Hailey Kostuch	6th	00:14:53.89	Rosholt
49	39	Alyssa Schertz	5th	00:14:54.98	Clintonville
50	40	Ava Wepner	7th	00:14:56.97	Wittenberg Birnamwood
51	0	Haley Hofmeister	8th	00:14:57.73	Stevens Point
52	41	Sydney Trzebiatowski	7th	00:14:59.03	Rosholt
53	0	Hallie Kramer	6th	00:15:02.62	Mosinee
54	0	Annabella Kennedy	8th	00:15:05.01	Mosinee
55	0	Silvia Tepp	7th	00:15:10.61	Stevens Point
56	0	Morgan Simonis	6th	00:15:11.40	Mosinee
57	0	Keeley Rosenfield	7th	00:15:19.61	Stevens Point
58	42	Kaylyn La Rock	8th	00:15:19.83	Laona
59	43	Alexandra Foley		00:15:20.03	East (Wisconsin Rapids)
60	0	Brooke Baumann	8th	00:15:25.98	Mosinee
61	0	Janetta Ramsey	6th	00:15:27.58	Mosinee
62	44	Abby Bush		00:15:31.23	East (Wisconsin Rapids)
63	0	Sophia Theiss	8th	00:15:32.61	Mosinee
64	0	Katrina Cisewski	8th	00:15:32.62	Stevens Point
65	0	Anna Meilahn	8th	00:15:35.34	Stevens Point
66	45	Jaclyn St. Peter	8th	00:15:46.83	Laona
67	0	Katie Trzebiatowski	7th	00:15:48.59	Stevens Point
68	46	Alexa Matthews		00:15:51.11	East (Wisconsin Rapids)
69	47	Kit Stewart	6th	00:15:51.64	Wittenberg Birnamwood
70	48	Myla Volk	8th	00:15:52.11	Laona
71	0	Megan Kelly	8th	00:16:08.31	Stevens Point
72	49	Rebecca Pyatskowit	7th	00:16:12.76	Clintonville

 TrebsTiming
 Printed: 9/28/2017 4:28:01 AM
 Page: 5 of 7

73	50	Shyra Krueger	5th	00:16:17.50	Clintonville
74	0	Kiarra Kennedy	6th	00:16:19.59	Mosinee
75	0	Aspen Duhm	7th	00:16:21.98	Clintonville
76	0	Taslima Keefe	7th	00:16:24.25	Stevens Point
77	0	Ava Hintz	8th	00:16:25.65	Mosinee
78	0	Rebekah Freund	6th	00:16:31.33	Valley Christian
79	0	Madisyn Hasenohrl		00:16:34.33	East (Wisconsin Rapids)
80	51	Jalynn Horacek	8th	00:16:36.93	Wittenberg Birnamwood
81	0	Makayla Wiesner	6th	00:16:38.04	Mosinee
82	0	Amelia Marti		00:16:44.08	East (Wisconsin Rapids)
83	0	Julia Storch	7th	00:16:49.47	Pacelli
84	52	Ella Norrbom	6th	00:17:02.78	Wittenberg Birnamwood
85	0	Zoey Baumgartner	6th	00:17:03.90	Wittenberg Birnamwood
86	53	Hannah Krueger	8th	00:17:14.54	Marion
87	0	Alli Bena	7th	00:17:15.79	Stevens Point
88	54	Ashley Fischer	8th	00:17:19.14	Marion
89	0	Emma Schmidt	7th	00:17:25.79	Stevens Point
90	0	Breanna Leahy	8th	00:17:26.50	Stevens Point
91	55	Kelsey Zillmer	7th	00:17:40.50	Marion
92	56	Maria Mlodik	6th	00:17:46.09	Rosholt
93	57	Kelsee Jung	6th	00:17:55.87	Marion
94	0	Carissa Best	8th	00:18:12.81	Mosinee
95	0	Amelia Bessert	6th	00:18:13.87	Wittenberg Birnamwood
96	58	Nora Wiesman	7th	00:18:14.64	Marion
97	0	Isabelle Olson	6th	00:18:14.65	Mosinee
98	59	Marissa Mclaughlin	6th	00:18:17.31	Laona
99	60	Dacotah Yonker	7th	00:18:20.20	Marion
100	0	Carlene Stanke	6th	00:18:21.81	Mosinee
101	61	Erica Mansavage	6th	00:18:24.79	Rosholt
102	62	Haiyle Larson	7th	00:18:37.64	Marion
103	0	Maggie Sekerka	8th	00:18:50.03	Pacelli
104	0	Katie Ikka	5th	00:19:13.92	Pacelli
105	0	Casey Gunseor	8th	00:19:18.40	Mosinee
106	63	Claire Brei	7th	00:19:43.59	Marion
107	0	Aubrie Bower	6th	00:19:58.29	Mosinee
108	0	Kendall Lee		00:20:40.81	East (Wisconsin Rapids)
109	0	Rebecca Luebbe	8th	00:21:05.01	Mosinee

 TrebsTiming
 Printed: 9/28/2017 4:28:01 AM
 Page: 6 of 7

110	0	Mckenna Kriesel	8th	00:21:10.50	Manawa
111	0	Cadence Euclide	5th	00:21:28.50	Clintonville
112	0	Alex Litza	8th	00:22:26.51	Mosinee
113	0	Makayla Higgins	5th	00:23:32.98	Valley Christian
114	0	Rebekah Westpfahl	5th	00:23:48.01	Valley Christian
115	0	Mya Mueller	6th	00:23:51.93	Mosinee
116	0	Natalie Arndt	7th	00:24:00.67	Mosinee
117	0	Marina Kudla	6th	00:24:00.87	Mosinee

TrebsTiming Printed: 9/28/2017 4:28:01 AM Page: 7 of 7